G
ea
r
P
um
p
s
Gear Metering Pumps

Gear Metering Pumps
ADP
Type key
Example
3 Nominal size
0.1 ADP-1
0.3 ADP-1
0.6 ADP-1
1.2 ADP-1
1.8 ADP-1
2.4 ADP-1
3.0 ADP-1
4.8 ADP-1
6.0 ADP-1
12.0 ADP-2
20.0 ADP-2
6 Type of fixation
F Flange
7 Type of pipe connection
A In: rear G 3/8“
Out: rear G 1/4“
ADP-1
B In: rear G 1/2“
Out: rear G 1/2“
ADP-2
9 Bearing
N Without bearing bushing
M With bearing bushing
10 Shaft sealing
1W Single radial lip-type seal ADP-1/2
2W Double radial lip-type seal ADP-2
3W Triple radial lip-type seal ADP-1
PA Gland packing ADP-1/2
MK Prepared for magnetic coupling ADP-1/2
1 Product
ADP
2 Series
1 ADP-1
2 ADP-2
4 Clearance group
S Small clearance
M Medium clearance
L Large clearance
5 Direction of rotation
R Clockwise (facing shaft end)
8 Material code
EEF Plates / Gears: stainless steel Sealings: FKM Without coating
EEP Plates / Gears: stainless steel Sealings: PTFE Without coating
BEF Plates / Gears: stainless steel Sealings: FKM With coating for fluids with poor lubricity
BEP Plates / Gears: stainless steel Sealings: PTFE With coating for fluids with poor lubricity
BBF Plates / Gears: stainless steel Sealings: FKM With coating for abrasive fluids
BBP Plates / Gears: stainless steel Sealings: PTFE With coating for abrasive fluids
ADP - 1 0.1 S R F A EEF N 1W
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
8
Gear Metering Pumps
ADP
Dimensions
I  ADP-1 – Single radial lip-type seal (1W)
Nominal size A B
ADP-1-0.1 99 42
ADP-1-0.3 103 46
ADP-1-0.6 109 52
ADP-1-1.2 105 48
ADP-1-1.8 109 52
ADP-1-2.4 113 56
ADP-1-3.0 117 60
ADP-1-4.8 118 61
ADP-1-6.0 123 66
I  ADP-1 – Triple radial lip-type seal (3W)
Nominal size A B
ADP-1-0.1 127 42